

Base Line Item Detail					Hall Building Corp.		Pravco, Inc.		M & M Construction Co.		RML Construction, Inc.	
Item No.	Unit Code	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT
0001	1D10MOB	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$173,750.00	\$173,750.00	\$62,400.00	\$62,400.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
0002	1HFP005	1	L.S.	Fuel Price Adjustment (This is a NO BID, Lump Sum item for this contract. The Lump Sum price is \$5,000. Enter a Unit Price of \$5,000 as your bid item for this item.)	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
0003	2A02CAG	1	L.S.	Clearing and Grubbing	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$7,670.00	\$7,670.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
0004	2B02REX	264	C.Y.	Roadway Excavation, Earth	\$29.00	\$7,656.00	\$25.00	\$6,600.00	\$53.10	\$14,018.40	\$50.00	\$13,200.00
0005	2B03ETU	1	L.S.	Environmental Testing for Unsuitable and Excess Materials (This is a NO-BID, Lump Sum item for this contract. The Lump Sum price is \$5,000. Enter a Unit Price of \$5,000 as your bid for this item.)	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
0006	2H00007	209	L.F.	Heavy Duty Silt Fence, Black	\$6.00	\$1,254.00	\$3.00	\$627.00	\$17.70	\$3,699.30	\$15.00	\$3,135.00
0007	2H25TEC	60	C.Y.	Hay Bales	\$50.00	\$3,000.00	\$55.00	\$3,300.00	\$60.18	\$3,610.80	\$75.00	\$4,500.00
0008	3A08ABC	703	S.Y.	Aggregate Base Course, 8" Thick	\$32.00	\$22,496.00	\$15.00	\$10,545.00	\$27.14	\$19,079.42	\$20.00	\$14,060.00
0009	3B26TAC	106	Gallon	Tack Coat	\$7.00	\$742.00	\$10.00	\$1,060.00	\$4.13	\$437.78	\$25.00	\$2,650.00
0010	3B34SUP	230	Ton	Superpave Hot Mix Asphalt 25M 64 Base Course	\$125.00	\$28,750.00	\$115.00	\$26,450.00	\$135.70	\$31,211.00	\$110.00	\$25,300.00
0011	3B37SUP	77	Ton	Superpave Hot Mix Asphalt 12.5M76 Surface Course	\$135.00	\$10,395.00	\$134.75	\$10,375.75	\$221.84	\$17,081.68	\$120.00	\$9,240.00
0012	3E20PMR	795	S.Y.	Pavement Removal, Variable Depth	\$11.00	\$8,745.00	\$30.00	\$23,850.00	\$29.50	\$23,452.50	\$20.00	\$15,900.00
0013	5K01TVG	2	Each	Temporary Vehicular Gate, 72" High, 12' Wide	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$230.10	\$460.20	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
0014	5K72TCL	340	L.F.	Temporary Chain Link Fence , 72" High	\$10.00	\$3,400.00	\$12.00	\$4,080.00	\$3.53	\$1,200.20	\$20.00	\$6,800.00
0015	5ZO0012	1	L.S.	Demolition of Buildings (1)	\$27,800.00	\$27,800.00	\$64,000.00	\$64,000.00	\$80,155.04	\$80,155.04	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
0016	9A02UBW	1	L.S.	Building HVAC Work	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$53,600.00	\$53,600.00	\$46,610.00	\$46,610.00	\$59,000.00	\$59,000.00
0017	9A04UBW	1	L.S.	Building Electric Work	\$184,000.00	\$184,000.00	\$205,000.00	\$205,000.00	\$200,482.00	\$200,482.00	\$180,000.00	\$180,000.00
0018	9A35UBW	1	L.S.	Building Slab, Foundation, and Footings	\$198,000.00	\$198,000.00	\$184,900.00	\$184,900.00	\$229,389.64	\$229,389.64	\$245,000.00	\$245,000.00
0019	9A36UBW	1	L.S.	Pre-engineered Metal Building	\$256,000.00	\$256,000.00	\$179,000.00	\$179,000.00	\$251,913.04	\$251,913.04	\$350,000.00	\$350,000.00
0020	9A62UBW	1	L.S.	Access Control and Alarm Management System	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$9,086.00	\$9,086.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
0021	9A63UBW	1	L.S.	Closed-Circuit Television System	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00	\$14,750.00	\$14,750.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
0022	9C00009	500	Ton	Excavation and Stockpiling of Contaminated Soil	\$10.00	\$5,000.00	\$9.00	\$4,500.00	\$18.88	\$9,440.00	\$50.00	\$25,000.00
0023	9C00010	500	Ton	Additional Backfill to Replace Contaminated Soil	\$30.00	\$15,000.00	\$27.50	\$13,750.00	\$41.30	\$20,650.00	\$50.00	\$25,000.00
0024	9C00011	500	Ton	Loading, Transportation and Disposal of Contaminated Soil	\$55.00	\$27,500.00	\$65.00	\$32,500.00	\$88.50	\$44,250.00	\$50.00	\$25,000.00
0025	9E06MBW	1	L.S.	Liquid De-Icer Storage Tank and Accessories	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$97,700.00	\$97,700.00	\$92,040.00	\$92,040.00	\$32,500.00	\$32,500.00
Base Total						\$1,016,138.00		\$1,119,187.75		\$1,193,087.00		\$1,339,285.00